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AGENDA

March 25, 2021, OPEN SESSION

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:45 PM

1:25 PM

2:20 PM

3:00 PM

Welcome and Overview of the Day
Scott Doney, Committee Chair

Societal Dimensions of Ocean NETs
Emily Cox, Cardiff University

Advancing the Benefits of Aquaculture through Community Partnerships
Bill Collins, Cascadia Seaweed

BREAK

Economic Considerationsto CDR
Julio Friedmann, Columbia University

Adjourn Open Session
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