

The National Academies of
SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

A Research Strategy for Ocean-based CO₂ Removal and Sequestration

Committee Meeting #4

March 25, 2021

Virtual Meeting

AGENDA

March 25, 2021, OPEN SESSION

12:00 PM	Welcome and Overview of the Day Scott Doney, Committee Chair
12:05 PM	Societal Dimensions of Ocean NETs Emily Cox, Cardiff University
12:45 PM	Advancing the Benefits of Aquaculture through Community Partnerships Bill Collins, Cascadia Seaweed
1:25 PM	BREAK
2:20 PM	Economic Considerations to CDR Julio Friedmann, Columbia University
3:00 PM	Adjourn Open Session